| “M OCEOLA TOWNSHIP

P: (517) 546-3259 F: (517) 546-6697

ESCROW ACCOUNT AGREEMENT
$20,000.00

COMPANY NAME:

1577 N. Latson Road, Howell, Michigan 48843

DEVELOPMENT/PROJECT NAME:

DEVELOPMENT/PROJECT LOCATION:

A $20,000.00 Escrow amount is due to Oceola Township upon submittal of applications pertaining to
various types of developments/projects per Oceola Township Fee Schedule in order to cover costs
associated with professional consultants, services, and additional meetings required to consider the
application. Additional sums may be required to replenish the escrow account.

The above escrow amount is in addition to all application fees per Oceola T. ownship Fee Schedule.

APPLICANT WILL BE BILLED TO REPLENESH THE ESCROW ACCOUNT, AS NECESSARY, AND

AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ADDITIONAL FEES.

Signature of Owner/Agent Printed Name

Date

PUD Applications and/or PUD Amendments

Residential (RPUD)
Commercial (CPUD)
Industrial (IPUD)

Plat Review-Site Condominium- Apartment Units

Single Family, Multi-Family Subdivision
Site Plan Amendment

Industrial, Commercial Subdivision
Site Plan Amendment

Escrow Amount

$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00

$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
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